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Weekly Footfall

Year to date % Year on year % Week on week %
2023 2022 2023 2022 2023 2022
Aberdeen City Centre 23.4% 100.5% 33.6% 44.1% -7.6% 2.6%
Scotland 11.8% 79.0% 9.7% 19.1% -1.8% 0.4%
oS0 - Multincionh 4.9% 63.5% 4.4% 20.3% -2.2% -2.4%
UK 6.7% 66.5% 6.9% 19.4% -1.9% -3.5%

Benchmark calculations (Year on Year and Week on Week) have been calculated using like for like data sets (only those counters
available in both comparison periods) to ensure statistical accuracy

Headlines

The total number of visitors to Aberdeen City Centre for the last 52 weeks is 20,585,594 which is 23.1% up on the previous year.
The total number of visitors for the year to date is 9,356,806 which is 23.4% up on the previous year.

The total number of visitors to Aberdeen City Centre in week commencing 18 June 2023 was 410,708.

The busiest day in week commencing 18 June 2023 was Saturday with 83,383 visitors.

The peak hour of the week was 13:00 on Saturday 24 June 2023 with footfall of 6,754.
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Footfall by day

100,000
80,000
60,000
40,000
20,000 I I I
0 : Weekly
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat totals
Il This Week 47,566 50,452 52,753 55,574 58,489 62,491 83,383 410,708
Previous Week 48,737 50,454 64,178 67,361 66,623 72,275 74,815 444,443
Previous Year 40,108 45,239 41,360 53,211 57,615 65,116 72,057 374,706
I 2 Years Ago 25,496 33,706 39,024 35,136 37,313 40,800 48,604 260,079
Week on week % -2.4% 0.0% -17.8% -17.5% -12.2% -13.5% 11.5%
Year on year % 46.7% 34.4% 47.1% 36.6% 23.0% 19.1% 37.0%
% of week 11.6% 12.3% 12.8% 13.5% 14.2% 15.2% 20.3%
Footfall by hour
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Footfall by location

Belmont St

Bridge St

Broad Street North
Broad Street South
Castlegate

Guild St

Langstane Place
Market Street (New)
Union Street

Union Street West End
Union Terrace

Upperkirkgate

Reporting dates

This
week
40,064
26,055
20,507
38,165
38,567
47,970
9,520
16,394
76,919
44,269
13,033
39,245

% share
of total
week

9.8%
6.3%
5.0%
9.3%
9.4%
11.7%
2.3%
4.0%
18.7%
10.8%
3.2%
9.6%

Previous Previous

week

45,808
28,008
22,634
41,647
45,591
51,017

9,061
16,610
81,359
47,025
13,821
41,862

year

43,545
22,768

31,842
35,517
9,520

62,632
40,191
12,449
36,675

Week
on week
%

-12.5%
-7.0%
-9.4%
-8.4%

-15.4%
-6.0%

5.1%
-1.3%
-5.5%
-5.9%
-5.7%
-6.3%

Year on mm This week
year % Previous week
Prev Year

-8.0%
14.4%

21.1%

35.1%
0.0% ==

22.8%

10.1%
4.7%

7.0%

This week - 18 June 2023 - 24 June 2023

Year to Date % Change is the annual % change in footfall from January of this year compared to the same period last year. Week 1, 2023 to Week 25,
2023 Vs Week 1, 2022 to Week 25, 2022

Year on Year % Change is the % change in footfall for this week compared to the same week in the previous year.Week 25, 2023 Vs Week 25, 2022

Week on Week % Change is the % change in footfall for this week from the previous week. Week 25 2023 Vs Week 24 2023
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2019 comparison for Aberdeen City Centre

Week 25, 2023. 18 Jun 2023 - 24 Jun 2023

2019 Comparison for:
Aberdeen City Centre

The impact of Covid-19 on footfall means that subsequent to the anniversary of Lockdown 1 (23rd March 2021), it is important to add a
further annual comparison of 2022 versus 2019 in order to provide a comparison to the last normal trading year. This is provided in the
section below and shows your current performance in 2022 against the similar time period in 2019

Headlines

Year to date %

2023 Vs 2019
Aberdeen City Centre -16.3 %
Scotland -13.1%
High Street Index - BDSU 0
(BDSU - Multifunctional) -15.2%
UK -14.4 %

Aberdeen City Centre is compared to the high street index.

Footfall by day

Year on year %

2023 Vs 2019
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4

Wed

55,574
68,781
-17.9 %
13.5%

Fri Sat

hu "ot
58,489 62,491 83,383 410,708
70,449 81,192 89,429 468,038
-143%  -20.2% 2.7 %
14.2% 15.2% 20.3%

Footfall Report
Aberdeen City Centre



Footfall by location

This 2023 -
week 2019 2019 % I This week
I Year 2019
Belmont St 40,064 69,630 42,5 U e ————
; 1
Bridge St 26,055 33,738 -22.8 % prmmeesems
Broad Street North 20,507 17,890 14.6 %
Broad Street South 38,165 _
I
Castlegate 38,567 38,593 0.1 % prse—
: ]
Langstane Place 9,520 11,355 -16.2 % hmmmm
Market Street (New) 16,394 -
Union Street 76,919 79,035 2.7 %
Union Street West End 44,269 45988 3.7 % m
Union Terrace 13,033 19,564 -33.4 % pmmm
: I
Upperkirkgate 39,245 44,298 -11.4 Y% prmseem—m
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